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7237 Whipple Ave. NW 
North Canton, Ohio 44720
330-415-4401
**In the Park Center**

www.1stChoiceCPR.com

July-December 2017
_____________________________________________________________________________________

1st Aid-American Heart Association/American Safety & Health Institute  
(2 Yr Certification-$20)



                              Thursday, July 6 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                                  Tuesday, October 10 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)  
                              Monday, July 10 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)                           Saturday, October 14 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)              
                              Saturday, July 15 @ 9am-12noon (ASHI)                          Thursday, October 19 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                                                                                                 
                              Tuesday, July 18 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                                  Tuesday, October 24 @ 12:45-3:45 (ASHI)
                              Thursday, July 27 @ 12:45-3:45pm (ASHI)                        Wednesday, November 1 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                                   
                              Thursday, August 3 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                             Monday, November 6 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)                                                                                                                                       
                              Thursday, August 10 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                           Saturday, November 11 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)
                              Saturday, August 12 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)                     Thursday, November 16 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                                      
                              Tuesday, August 15 @ 12:45-3:45 (ASHI)                          Monday, November 20 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)
                              Tuesday, August 22 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                             Tuesday, November 28 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)
                              Monday, August 28 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                             Monday, December 4 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)
                              Tuesday, September 5 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)                  Saturday, December 9 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)
                              Saturday, September 9 @ 9:00-12noon (ASHI)                 Thursday, December 14 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)
                              Thursday, September 14 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)                     Tuesday, December 19 @ 12:45-3:45 (ASHI)
                              Wednesday, September 20 @ 12:45-3:45 (ASHI)              Thursday, December 28 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)
                              Monday, September 25 @4:00-6:30 (AHA)                                                                                     
                              Thursday, October 5 @ 4:00-6:30 (AHA)         	         
                              
			                                               

          **We will also hold classes at your facility-Call for details!**

									       								

                 The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in CPR and has developed instructional materials for this purpose.  Use of these materials in an educational
                                      course does not represent course sponsorship by the American heart Association, and any fees charged for such a course do not represent income to the association.
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